
                  phy- prefix and Y5&6 high frequency words 

                   04.05.20-15.05.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spellings Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 

physics     
physician     

physicists      

physiological     

physiotherapy     

physical     

frequently     

government     

guarantee     

harass     

hindrance     

individual     

interfere     

interrupt     

language     



Write a sentence for each word. Try to use a range of sentence starters. 
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

 


